
PVC Water Hoses

4-Finger grip
bend restrictor
for better use
& easier control
over the hose

Transform your lawns 
& gardens with Avagard 
PVC water hoses 

Solid brass
fittings that
are superior
to aircraft
aluminium

Available
Hose I.D. (in.): 5/8, 3/4, 1/2 15, 50, 75, 100

Available
Hose Length (ft.) :  

Year
Warranty1

• 4-Finger Sleeve Bend restrictor

• Temperature range  -10ºF to +130°F

• Burst pressure - 500 PSI

• Working pressure - 150 PSI

• 1-Year warranty

• Transparent PVC outer cover

• Polyester reinforcement

• Premium quality water hose

Flexibility
under extreme
conditions from
-10ºF to +130ºF
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Best in Class !

The inner crimped Avagard PVC water hose is an 
ideal watering companion for your lawns and gar-
dens. Reinforced with polyester braiding, this dura-
ble hose is long lasting and requires low maintain-
ance. With a total of 1-year warranty, Avagard brings 
to you the most dependable water hose in the 
market.

UPGRADE YOUR
WATERING EXPERIENCE 

I.D Length  FittingDescriptionModel# SKU#

PVC Water Hose

• Brass fittings for long-lasting performance.

• Equipped with a 4-finger sleeve bend restrictor to prevent 
kinking and extend hose life.

• Suitable for a wide range of temperatures from -10ºF to 
+130ºF, ensuring versatility in various environments.

• Designed to withstand high-pressure situations with a burst 
pressure rating of 500 PSI, ensuring safety and reliability.

• Backed by a 1-year warranty for added peace of mind and 
assurance of quality.

150 PSI
working
pressure

Flexibility
under extreme
conditions from
-10ºF to +130ºF

Handles
hot water
up to +60°F

10012789

10012791

10012792

10012793

10012796

10012798

10012799

10012800

10012784

10012786

10012787

AVGPV5815

AVGPV5850

AVGPV5875

AVGPV58100

AVGPV3415

AVGPV3450

AVGPV3475

AVGPV34100

AVGPV1215

AVGPV1250

AVGPV12100

Avagard PVC Water Hose 5/8” x 15’ Green

Avagard PVC Water Hose 5/8” x 50’ Green

Avagard PVC Water Hose 5/8” x 75’ Green

Avagard PVC Water Hose 5/8” x 100‘ Green

Avagard PVC Water Hose 3/4” x 15’ Green

Avagard PVC Water Hose 3/4” x 50’ Green

Avagard PVC Water Hose 3/4” x 75’ Green

Avagard PVC Water Hose 3/4” x 100’ Green

Avagard PVC Water Hose 1/2” x 15’ Green

Avagard PVC Water Hose 1/2” x 50’ Green

Avagard PVC Water Hose 1/2” x 100’ Green

5/8”

5/8”

5/8”

5/8”

3/4”

3/4“

3/4”

3/4”

1/2”

1/2”

1/2”

15’

50‘

75’

100’

15‘

50’

75‘

100’

15’

50

100’

3/4” GHT

3/4” GHT

3/4” GHT

3/4” GHT

3/4” GHT

3/4” GHT

3/4” GHT

3/4” GHT

3/4” GHT

3/4” GHT

3/4” GHT

Year
Warranty1
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