





## Transform your lawns & gardens with Avagard PVC water hoses

- 4-Finger Sleeve Bend restrictor
- Temperature range -10°F to +130°F
- Burst pressure 500 PSI
- Working pressure 150 PSI
- 1-Year warranty
- Transparent PVC outer cover
- Polyester reinforcement
- Premium quality water hose



**Available Hose I.D. (in.):** 5/8, 3/4, 1/2

Available Hose Length (ft.): 15, 50, 75, 100











## **UPGRADE YOUR** WATERING EXPERIENCE





## **PVC Water Hose**

- · Brass fittings for long-lasting performance.
- Equipped with a 4-finger sleeve bend restrictor to prevent kinking and extend hose life.
- Suitable for a wide range of temperatures from -10°F to +130°F, ensuring versatility in various environments.
- Designed to withstand high-pressure situations with a burst pressure rating of 500 PSI, ensuring safety and reliability.
- · Backed by a 1-year warranty for added peace of mind and assurance of quality.

The inner crimped Avagard PVC water hose is an ideal watering companion for your lawns and gardens. Reinforced with polyester braiding, this durable hose is long lasting and requires low maintainance. With a total of 1-year warranty, Avagard brings to you the most dependable water hose in the market.

Flexibility
under extreme
conditions from
-10°F to +130°F

working pressure

hot water up to +60°F

Model#	SKU#	Description	I.D	Length	Fitting
AVGPV5815	10012789	Avagard PVC Water Hose 5/8" x 15' Green	5/8″	15′	3/4" GHT
AVGPV5850	10012791	Avagard PVC Water Hose 5/8" x 50' Green	5/8"	50'	3/4" GHT
AVGPV5875	10012792	Avagard PVC Water Hose 5/8" x 75' Green	5/8″	75′	3/4" GHT
AVGPV58100	10012793	Avagard PVC Water Hose 5/8" x 100' Green	5/8″	100′	3/4" GHT
AVGPV3415	10012796	Avagard PVC Water Hose 3/4" x 15' Green	3/4"	15'	3/4" GHT
AVGPV3450	10012798	Avagard PVC Water Hose 3/4" x 50' Green	3/4"	50′	3/4" GHT
AVGPV3475	10012799	Avagard PVC Water Hose 3/4" x 75' Green	3/4"	75'	3/4" GHT
AVGPV34100	10012800	Avagard PVC Water Hose 3/4" x 100' Green	3/4"	100′	3/4" GHT
AVGPV1215	10012784	Avagard PVC Water Hose 1/2" x 15' Green	1/2″	15′	3/4" GHT
AVGPV1250	10012786	Avagard PVC Water Hose 1/2" x 50' Green	1/2"	50	3/4" GHT
AVGPV12100	10012787	Avagard PVC Water Hose 1/2" x 100' Green	1/2″	100′	3/4" GHT



